Datasheet P324
Battery powered manual plastic strapping tool
FROMM Holding AG  Tel. +41 (041) 741 57 41
Hinterbergstrasse 26  Fax +41 (041) 741 57 60
CH-6330 Cham  www.fromm-pack.com
Switzerland  hold.ch@fromm-pack.com
Battery powered plastic strapping tools – the new generation
Characteristics

� Tension force and sealing time adjustable
� Easy strap threading; Both straps are inserted together
� Welding lever locks in bottom position and allows the preparation of the next
strapping during welding and cooling
� Tools welds without tension (strap repair)
� Quick battery exchange
Datasheet P324
Battery powered manual plastic strapping tool
FROMM Holding AG  Tel. +41 (041) 741 57 41
Hinterbergstrasse 26  Fax +41 (041) 741 57 60
CH-6330 Cham  www.fromm-pack.com
Switzerland  hold.ch@fromm-pack.com
Chart of types model P324
Item No. Model Strap widths Strap thicknesses Max. Tension Tension speed
  mm inch mm inch N lbs mm/sec. inch/sec.
43.0601 P324/10/0.4-0.64 10.0 3/8“ 0.40-0.64 .016-.025 2400 540 145-195 5.7-7.7
43.0602 P324/10/0.65-1.05 10.0 3/8“ 0.65-1.05 .026-.041 2400 540 145-195 5.7-7.7
43.0611 P324/11.1/0.4-0.64 11.1 7/16“ 0.40-0.64 .016-.025 2400 540 145-195 5.7-7.7
43.0612 P324/11.1/0.65-1.05 11.1 7/16“ 0.65-1.05 .026-.041 2400 540 145-195 5.7-7.7
43.0621 P324/12/0.4-0.64 12  0.40-0.64 .016-.025 2400 540 145-195 5.7-7.7
43.0622 P324/12/0.65-1.05 12  0.65-1.05 .026-.041 2400 540 145-195 5.7-7.7
43.0623 P324/12.7/0.4-0.64 12.7 ½“ 0.40-0.64 .016-.025 2400 540 145-195 5.7-7.7
43.0624 P324/12.7/0.65-1.05 12.7 ½“ 0.65-1.05 .026-.041 2400 540 145-195 5.7-7.7
43.0631 P324/13/0.4-0.64 13  0.40-0.64 .016-.025 2400 540 145-195 5.7-7.7
43.0632 P324/13/0.65-1.05 13  0.65-1.05 .026-.041 2400 540 145-195 5.7-7.7
43.0651 P324/15/0.4-0.64 15  0.40-0.64 .016-.025 2400 540 145-195 5.7-7.7
43.0652 P324/15/0.65-1.05 15  0.65-1.05 .026-.041 2400 540 145-195 5.7-7.7
43.0653 P324/15.5/0.4-0.64 15.5  0.40-0.64 .016-.025 2400 540 145-195 5.7-7.7
43.0654 P324/15.5/0.65-1.05 15.5  0.65-1.05 .026-.041 2400 540 145-195 5.7-7.7
43.0661 P324/16/0.4-0.64 16 5/8“ 0.40-0.64 .016-.025 2400 540 145-195 5.7-7.7
43.0662 P324/16/0.65-1.05 16 5/8“ 0.65-1.05 .026-.041 2400 540 145-195 5.7-7.7
Battery chargers for model P324
Item No. Model Charging type  Tension Countries
N5.4414
Battery standard charger